
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ee.lbl.gov

Description Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

Country United States

Scan Date 28/Aug/2015

Total Dirs 41

Total Files 976

Total Data 398.17 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 41 976 398.17 MB 100.00 %

/conferencing 10 143 227.12 MB 57.04 %

/conferencing/vic 4 53 103.79 MB 26.07 %

/conferencing/vat 2 58 71.31 MB 17.91 %

/old 0 285 61.41 MB 15.42 %

/conferencing/vic/2.7 0 27 48.82 MB 12.26 %

/papers 2 173 38.76 MB 9.73 %

/conferencing/wb 0 22 38.37 MB 9.64 %

/conferencing/vat/alpha-test 0 19 20.32 MB 5.10 %

/ECN 0 2 18.85 MB 4.73 %

/conferencing/vic/2.5 0 9 18.72 MB 4.70 %

/conferencing/vic/2.6 0 7 15.88 MB 3.99 %

/conferencing/sd 0 10 13.64 MB 3.43 %

/talks 0 71 11.28 MB 2.83 %

/papers/vp-thesis 0 45 10.44 MB 2.62 %

/conferencing/vat/3.2 0 7 9.92 MB 2.49 %

/sparc-4.4 7 10 3.73 MB 0.94 %

/ns 0 21 3.25 MB 0.82 %

/sparc-4.4/bin 0 2 2.83 MB 0.71 %

/glish 0 8 2.09 MB 0.52 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 358.71 MB 90.09 %

Document Files 33.83 MB 8.50 %

Miscellaneous Files 4.16 MB 1.05 %

Image Files 1.19 MB 0.30 %

Development Files 234.44 KB 0.06 %

Data Files 36.15 KB < 0.01 %

Text Files 12.24 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 3.82 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/09

To: 2015/08 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.01 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 200 Files

Average: 20 Files

Maximum: 43 Files

Minimum: 1 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

11 Files

22 Files

33 Files

44 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 180.65 MB 45.57 %

Z Files 157.99 MB 39.85 %

PDF Files 20.45 MB 5.16 %

TGZ Files 18.85 MB 4.75 %

PS Files 12.46 MB 3.14 %

CC1 Files 2.71 MB 0.68 %

SGI Files 1.07 MB 0.27 %

ZIP Files 1.06 MB 0.27 %

NOEXT Files 767.15 KB 0.19 %

TXT Files 469.20 KB 0.12 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 341 Files 36.51 %

Z Files 339 Files 36.30 %

ASC Files 75 Files 8.03 %

PDF Files 53 Files 5.67 %

PS Files 49 Files 5.25 %

TXT Files 30 Files 3.21 %

NOEXT Files 26 Files 2.78 %

C Files 9 Files 0.96 %

HTML Files 7 Files 0.75 %

AU Files 5 Files 0.54 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 686 358.71 MB 90.09 %

Document Files 151 33.83 MB 8.50 %

Miscellaneous Files 33 4.16 MB 1.05 %

Image Files 2 1.19 MB 0.30 %

Development Files 18 234.44 KB 0.06 %

Data Files 4 36.15 KB < 0.01 %

Text Files 75 12.24 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 7 3.82 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 341 180.65 MB 45.37 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 339 157.99 MB 39.68 %

PDF Document 53 20.45 MB 5.14 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1 18.85 MB 4.73 %

PostScript File 49 12.46 MB 3.13 %

Miscellaneous Files 33 4.16 MB 1.05 %

Silicon Graphics Image File 1 1.07 MB 0.27 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 2 1.06 MB 0.27 %

Text Document 30 469.20 KB 0.12 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 4 284.50 KB 0.07 %

C Source File 9 193.57 KB 0.05 %

TAR Archive File 3 165.00 KB 0.04 %

JPEG Image 1 118.82 KB 0.03 %

LaTeX Source File 2 88.88 KB 0.02 %

MS Word Document 1 77.00 KB 0.02 %

Source Code PATCH File 7 26.71 KB < 0.01 %

Color Control Profile File 2 23.63 KB < 0.01 %

Readme File 12 15.75 KB < 0.01 %

LaTeX2e Style 2 12.52 KB < 0.01 %

ASCII Text File 75 12.24 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 341 180.65 MB 45.37 %

Z Files 339 157.99 MB 39.68 %

PDF Files 53 20.45 MB 5.14 %

TGZ Files 1 18.85 MB 4.73 %

PS Files 49 12.46 MB 3.13 %

CC1 Files 1 2.71 MB 0.68 %

SGI Files 1 1.07 MB 0.27 %

ZIP Files 2 1.06 MB 0.27 %

NOEXT Files 26 767.15 KB 0.19 %

TXT Files 30 469.20 KB 0.12 %

PPT Files 4 284.50 KB 0.07 %

26 Files 1 232.00 KB 0.06 %

C Files 9 193.57 KB 0.05 %

AU Files 5 179.77 KB 0.04 %

TAR Files 3 165.00 KB 0.04 %

FIND Files 1 128.00 KB 0.03 %

JPG Files 1 118.82 KB 0.03 %

TEX Files 2 88.88 KB 0.02 %

DOC Files 1 77.00 KB 0.02 %

Z- Files 1 68.94 KB 0.02 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 41 976 398.17 MB 100.00 %

/conferencing 10 143 227.12 MB 57.04 %

/conferencing/vic 4 53 103.79 MB 26.07 %

/conferencing/vat 2 58 71.31 MB 17.91 %

/old 0 285 61.41 MB 15.42 %

/conferencing/vic/2.7 0 27 48.82 MB 12.26 %

/papers 2 173 38.76 MB 9.73 %

/conferencing/wb 0 22 38.37 MB 9.64 %

/conferencing/vat/alpha-test 0 19 20.32 MB 5.10 %

/ECN 0 2 18.85 MB 4.73 %

/conferencing/vic/2.5 0 9 18.72 MB 4.70 %

/conferencing/vic/2.6 0 7 15.88 MB 3.99 %

/conferencing/sd 0 10 13.64 MB 3.43 %

/talks 0 71 11.28 MB 2.83 %

/papers/vp-thesis 0 45 10.44 MB 2.62 %

/conferencing/vat/3.2 0 7 9.92 MB 2.49 %

/sparc-4.4 7 10 3.73 MB 0.94 %

/ns 0 21 3.25 MB 0.82 %

/sparc-4.4/bin 0 2 2.83 MB 0.71 %

/glish 0 8 2.09 MB 0.52 %

/email 0 20 1.87 MB 0.47 %

/monipm 1 4 1.38 MB 0.35 %

/pathchar 0 8 854.13 KB 0.21 %

/sparc-4.4/src.tar 0 3 792.92 KB 0.19 %

/cbq 0 9 704.43 KB 0.17 %

/sigcomm 0 6 554.18 KB 0.14 %

/news 0 1 519.34 KB 0.13 %

/srm 0 4 474.30 KB 0.12 %

/ietf 1 7 353.23 KB 0.09 %

/ietf/ruts-orlando-98 0 6 340.83 KB 0.08 %

/mrouted-2.2 0 2 235.72 KB 0.06 %

/sounds 0 6 180.01 KB 0.04 %

/sparc-4.4/src 4 3 103.20 KB 0.03 %

/sparc-4.4/src/usr.bin 1 1 66.78 KB 0.02 %

/sparc-4.4/src/usr.bin/telnet 0 1 66.78 KB 0.02 %

/sparc-4.4/src/sys 1 2 36.42 KB < 0.01 %

/sparc-4.4/src/sys/nfs 0 2 36.42 KB < 0.01 %

/papers/RCS 0 2 15.81 KB < 0.01 %

/sunos4.1 0 1 7.92 KB < 0.01 %

/RCS 0 1 3.25 KB < 0.01 %

/monipm/RCS 0 1 2.80 KB < 0.01 %

/conferencing/vic/alpha-test 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/ECN/ECN-package.tgz 08/Dec/1998 18.85 MB

/hugemoon.pgm.Z 01/Nov/1990 10.57 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.7/vicbin-2.7b4-solaris2.4.tar.gz 26/Jun/1996 5.98 MB

/conferencing/vic/vicbin-2.8-solaris2.4.tar.gz 22/Jul/1996 5.94 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.7/vicbin-2.7a38-sunos4.1.4.tar.gz 21/Mar/1996 5.73 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.7/vicbin-2.7a38-solaris2.4.tar.gz 21/Mar/1996 5.65 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.6/sun-vicbin-2.6.tar.Z 05/Dec/1994 4.78 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.5/sun-vicbin-2.5.tar.Z 30/Nov/1994 4.78 MB

/conferencing/wb/aix3-wb-1.59.Z 07/Mar/1995 4.40 MB

/conferencing/wb/aix3-wb-nomulti-1.59.Z 08/Apr/1995 4.40 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.6/decalpha-vicbin-2.6.tar.Z 05/Dec/1994 4.02 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.5/decalpha-vicbin-2.5.tar.Z 30/Nov/1994 4.00 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.7/vicbin-2.7a38-osf3.2.tar.gz 21/Mar/1996 3.55 MB

/conferencing/wb/linux-wb-1.59.tar.Z 26/May/1995 3.48 MB

/conferencing/wb/wb-1.60-sunos.tar.gz 26/Jan/1996 3.40 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.7/vicbin-2.7b4-osf3.2.tar.gz 26/Jun/1996 3.24 MB

/conferencing/vic/vicbin-2.8-osf3.2.tar.gz 22/Jul/1996 3.23 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.7/vicbin-2.7b4-bsdi2.1.tar.gz 26/Jun/1996 3.18 MB

/conferencing/vic/vicbin-2.8-bsdi2.1.tar.gz 22/Jul/1996 3.17 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.7/vicbin-2.7a38-bsdi2.1.tar.gz 21/Mar/1996 3.14 MB

/papers/vp-thesis/dis.pdf 04/Jun/1997 3.09 MB

/old/bro-pub-0.9a3.tar.gz 11/Jul/2004 3.07 MB

/conferencing/vic/vicbin-2.8-sunos4.1.4.tar.gz 22/Jul/1996 3.07 MB

/papers/internet-math-AMS98.pdf 08/Oct/1998 3.02 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.7/vicbin-2.7b4-sunos4.1.4.tar.gz 26/Jun/1996 2.93 MB

/conferencing/wb/hp-gs.tar.Z 26/Oct/1993 2.88 MB

/old/bro-pub-0.9a2.tar.gz 11/Jun/2004 2.85 MB

/old/bro-pub-0.9a1.tar.gz 06/Jun/2004 2.84 MB

/old/bro-pub-0.8a86.tar.gz 11/Jun/2004 2.84 MB

/old/bro-pub-0.8a85.tar.gz 06/Jun/2004 2.84 MB

/old/bro-pub-0.8a82.tar.gz 27/Apr/2004 2.84 MB

/old/bro-pub-0.8a81.tar.gz 26/Apr/2004 2.84 MB

/old/bro-pub-0.8a79.tar.gz 25/Mar/2004 2.84 MB

/sparc-4.4/bin/usr.libexec.gcc2.cc1 08/Sep/1993 2.71 MB

/conferencing/vat/alpha-test/vatbin-4.0b1-bsdi2.1.tar.gz 03/May/1996 2.69 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.5/solaris-vicbin-2.5.tar.Z 30/Nov/1994 2.61 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.6/solaris-vicbin-2.6.tar.Z 05/Dec/1994 2.61 MB

/conferencing/vat/alpha-test/vatbin-4.0b2-sunos4.1.4.tar.gz 16/May/1996 2.59 MB

/conferencing/vat/alpha-test/vatbin-4.0b1-sunos4.1.4.tar.gz 03/May/1996 2.59 MB

/conferencing/sd/linux-sd-1.17.tar.Z 27/May/1995 2.57 MB

/conferencing/sd/decalpha-sd.tar.Z 11/Apr/1994 2.56 MB

/talks/vj-baydsarch.ps 24/Nov/1997 2.52 MB

/papers/ecnsims.pdf 30/Dec/1998 2.48 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.7/vicbin-2.7b4-irix5.3.tar.gz 26/Jun/1996 2.46 MB

/conferencing/vat/alpha-test/vatbin-4.0b2-solaris2.4.tar.gz 16/May/1996 2.45 MB

/conferencing/vat/alpha-test/vatbin-4.0b1-solaris2.4.tar.gz 03/May/1996 2.45 MB

/conferencing/vic/vicbin-2.8-irix5.3.tar.gz 22/Jul/1996 2.45 MB

/conferencing/vic/2.5/i386-vicbin-2.5.tar.Z 30/Nov/1994 2.25 MB

/conferencing/vat/alpha-test/vatbin-4.0b1-osf3.2.tar.gz 03/May/1996 2.20 MB

/conferencing/vat/sun-vat-3.4.tar.Z 22/Jun/1994 2.18 MB
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